

SHREE GLOBAL TRADEFIN LIMITED

Regd. Office: A2, 2nd Floor, Madhu Estate, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
Tel. 022- 6291 8111 email: sggl2008@gmail.com CIN: L27100MH1986PLC041252 Website: www.sggl.in

Date: 14th August, 2021

The Deputy General Manager
Department of Corporate Services
The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
27th Floor, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Publication of Unaudited Financial Results

Pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) (b) and 47 (3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we have pleasure to furnish herewith the newspaper clippings of Unaudited Financial Results of Quarter ended 30th June, 2021, published in newspapers - Business Standard, (English) on Friday 13th August, 2021 and Mumbai Lakshdweep (Marathi), on Saturday, 14th August, 2021.

Kindly take note of the same.

Thanking You,
Yours faithfully,

For Shree Global Tradefin Limited


Viresh Sohoni
Chief Financial Officer



Leena Consultancy Limited				
L74140MH1983PLC031034				
Regd Office: 123, Floor-1, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,Bombay Stock Exchange, Dalai Street,Fort, Mumbai - 400001 Website: www.leenaconsultancy.in				
UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 TH JUNE, 2021				
(Amount: ₹ in Lakhs)				
Particulars	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous yr	Year Ended
	30-06-2021	31-03-2021	30-06-2020	31-03-2021
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1. Revenue from Operations	-	1.66	2.43	6.13
(a) Net Sales/Income from Operations.	-	1.66	2.43	6.13
3. Total Income	-	-	-	-
4. Expenses	1.40	2.23	4.64	8.55
a. Other expenses	1.40	2.23	4.64	8.55
Total expenses	(1.40)	(0.57)	(2.21)	(2.42)
5. Profit (+) /Loss before Tax (3 - 4)	-	-	-	-
6. Tax expense	-	-	-	-
7. Net Profit (+)/Loss (-) for the period	(1.40)	(0.57)	(2.21)	(2.42)
8. Other Comprehensive Income				
Items that will not be reclassified to profit/(loss)				
Effect (gain/(loss)) of measuring equity Instruments at fair value through OCI	(0.00)	0.21	0.07	0.50
9. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (7 + 8)	(1.40)	(0.36)	(2.14)	(1.92)
10. Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value Rs. 10/-)	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00
11. Reserves i.e. Other equity				(11.00)
12. Earnings Per Share (Basic, diluted and not annualised)	(0.58)	(0.24)	(0.92)	(1.01)
Notes:				
1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 11, 2021.				
2. The statutory auditor of the Company have conducted limited review of the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021.				
3. These result have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting standards (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.				
4. Figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2021 are the balancing figures between audited figures of the full financial year ended on March 31, 2021 and the published year to date unaudited figures upto the third quarter of the year ended March 31, 2021.				
5. The Company has single business segment, therefore, in the context of Ind AS- 108, disclosure of segment Information is not applicable.				
6. The figures for the corresponding periods have been reclassified and/or regrouped, wherever necessary to confirm to the figures of the current period.				
FOR LEENA CONSULTANCY LIMITED				
Sd/-				
KIRTIKUMAR R. SHAH				
DIRECTOR				
Date: 11 th August, 2021				
PLACE: MUMBAI				

GALAXY CLOUD KITCHENS LIMITED				
CIN: L15100MH1981PLC024988				
Regd Off : Eyelet House, M. S. Patel Compound, Opp. Shah Industrial Estate, Saki-Vihar, Andheri (E) Mumbai - 400072 Email : investors@galaxycloudkitchens.in, Tel: 022-28039405				
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on June 30, 2021				
Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30-Jun-2021	31-Mar-2021	30-Jun-2020
				31-Mar-2021
1	Total Income from operations (net)	1,019.01	997.80	642.25
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Exceptional Items and Tax	31.75	54.32	(242.10)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax after Extraordinary Items	31.75	54.32	(242.10)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax and Extraordinary Items	31.75	54.32	(242.10)
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the Period	21.39	30.47	(247.96)
6	Equity Share Capital	4,493.77	4,493.77	4,152.47
7	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (Face Value of Rs. 10/- Each)			
	Basic & Diluted	0.07	0.12	(0.58)
				(1.29)
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of these financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid result is available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.galaxycloudkitchens.in				
By order of the Board				
Galaxy Cloud Kitchens Limited				
Sd/-				
Arvind Agrawal				
Managing Director				
DIN : 02268683				
Place : Mumbai				
Date : 12 th Aug, 2021				

SHREE GLOBAL TRADEFIN LIMITED

Regd. Office : A2, 2nd Floor, Madhu Estate, PandurangBudhkarMarg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
CIN : L27100MH1986PLC041252 Website:www.sgtl.in Email:sgtl2008@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021

(₹ in lakhs, except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated						
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended					
		30th June, 2021	31st March, 2021	30th June, 2020	31st March, 2021	30th June, 2021	30th June, 2021	30th June, 2020	31st March, 2021	
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
	Total Income from Operations	6.55	83.94	0.09	196.52	292.23	83.94	0.09	196.52	
	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(52.03)	(49.51)	(29.59)	(23.97)	(171.49)	(49.51)	(29.59)	(23.97)	
	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(52.03)	(49.51)	(29.59)	(23.97)	(171.49)	(49.51)	(29.59)	(23.97)	
	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(52.03)	(49.51)	(29.59)	(23.97)	(171.49)	(49.51)	(29.59)	(23.97)	
	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	22,795.69	332.78	1,837.31	1,358.03	11,426.49	324.49	1,896.25	1,502.49	
	Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹1/- per share)	12,721.27	11,395.05	11,395.05	11,395.05	12,721.27	11,395.05	11,395.05	11,395.05	
	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				24,332.46				21,338.44	
	Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (not annualised) (in ₹)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(0.01)	0.00	0.00	0.01	

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.sgtl.in.

The above Financial Results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th August, 2021.

For Shree Global Tradefin Limited
Sd/-
Rajesh R. Gupta
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN:0028379

Date: 12th August, 2021
Place: Mumbai

GOKAK TEXTILES LIMITED				
CIN : L17116KA2006PLC038839				
Registered office: #1, 2nd Floor, 12th Cross, Ideal Homes, Near Jayanna Circle, Rajarajeshwari Nagar, Bengaluru 560098				
Tel No. 080 29744077/78 Website : www.gokakmills.com				
Email : secretarial@gokaktextiles.com				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021				
(Rs. In Lakhs)				
Particulars	CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year Ended
	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
Total income from operations	3,063.63	3,452.61	1,579.80	11,325.99
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(950.44)	(1,008.68)	(1,255.83)	(3,831.49)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(950.44)	(1,008.68)	(1,255.83)	(3,831.49)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(950.44)	(1,008.68)	(1,255.83)	(3,831.49)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(950.44)	(1,008.68)	(1,255.83)	(3,831.49)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	649.93	649.93	649.93	649.93
Basic & Diluted				
Earning per equity share (of Rs.10/- each)	(13.05)	(12.66)	(17.92)	(52.48)
Table Not:				
Turnover, Profit before tax and profit after tax on standalone basis				
Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year Ended
	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	(Audited)
Turnover	2,916.30	3,401.43	1,495.01	10,907.35
Profit Before Tax	(850.02)	(846.67)	(1,145.47)	(3,712.07)
Profit After Tax	(850.02)	(846.67)	(1,145.47)	(3,712.07)
Note :				
1) The above information is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The financial results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.				
2) The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and Company's website at www.gokakmills.com.				
3) The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 12, 2021.				
For Gokak Textiles Limited				
Sd/-				
(Ramesh R Patil)				
CEO & Managing Director				
DIN : 07568951				
Place: Gokak Falls				
Date: August 12, 2021				

Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30 th June, 2021									
₹ in Lakhs (Except EPS)									
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Consolidated Financial Results				Standalone Financial Results			
		Quarter ended		Year Ended		Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		30-Jun-21	31-Mar-21	30-Jun-20	31-Mar-21	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-21	30-Jun-20	31-Mar-21
		(UN-AUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(UN-AUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(UN-AUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(UN-AUDITED)	(AUDITED)
1	Income from Operations	12,748.62	8,838.45	11,140.24	47,451.15	12,747.24	8,838.45	11,140.24	47,449.83
	Less :- Discounts / Rebates	2,733.03	1,931.05	2,474.96	9,304.18	2,733.03	1,931.05	2,474.96	9,304.18
	Net Income from Operations	10,015.58	6,907.39	8,665.28	38,146.97	10,014.20	6,907.39	8,665.28	38,145.65
2	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	893.11	(697.15)	767.81	2,461.44	1,051.31	(550.96)	901.16	3,008.19
3	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	893.11	(697.15)	767.81	2,461.44	1,051.31	(550.96)	901.16	3,008.19
4	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) - (Owners Share)	582.04	(449.18)	567.20	1,795.71	746.42	(318.28)	672.76	2,263.91
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period {Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)} - (Owners Share)	524.93	(426.81)	532.58	1,774.56	690.01	(299.77)	638.14	2,235.37
6	Equity Share Capital(Equity Share of Rs. 10/- Each)	1,300.43	1,300.43	1,300.43	1,300.43	1,300.43	1,300.43	1,300.43	1,300.43
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	19,755.73	19,755.73	18,121.40	19,755.73	17,752.14	17,752.14	15,516.77	17,752.14
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing & discontinued operations) (of Rs.10/-each) (not annualised) :								
	a) Basic	4.48	(3.45)	4.36	13.81	5.74	(2.45)	5.17	17.41
	b) Diluted	4.48	(3.45)	4.36	13.81	5.74	(2.45)	5.17	17.41
Notes for the Quarter Ended on 30 th June, 2021 :-									
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and the Company's website, www.ariesagro.com									
2 The results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Ind AS) Rules, 2015 and subsequent amendments									
3 As the Company's business activity falls within a single primary business segment, the disclosure requirements of "Accounting Standard (Ind AS-108)" Operating Segments ", are not applicable.									
4 Since the Company's business relates to Micronutrient Fertilizers, Plant Nutrient Solutions etc. the same is impacted by cropping pattern, seasonality and erratic weather conditions across the Globe in general and India in particular.									
5 The above Financial Results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and there upon approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 11 th August, 2021									
6 The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the Results for the Quarter ended 30 th June, 2021.									
7 The Un-Audited Standalone / Consolidated financial results are for the Quarter Ended 30 th June, 2021.									
8 The Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS 110" Consolidated Financial Statements".									
9 Figures for the quarter ended 31 st March, 2021 represents the difference between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published figures of nine months ended 31 st December, 2020.									
10 With reference to Para 4.3 of the Circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/P/2018/144 dated 26.11.2018, we wish to state that we are not a LARGE CORPORATE within the meaning of Para 2.2(ii) of the aforesaid Circular.									
11 As the Company falls under Essential Services Category, due to nature of industry / product line, there was no impact of Covid-19 on the business of the Company in FY 2020-21. However with the spread of Covid in rural India during the 2 nd wave in F Y 2021-22, we continue to monitor and shall report on any impact going forward.									
12 The Company has adopted Ind AS 116, effective Annual Reporting period beginning 1 st April, 2019 and applied the Standard to its Leases prospectively which impacted Depreciation.									
13 Previous Period's / Year's figures have been re-grouped / re-arranged wherever necessary to correspond with the Current Period's figures.									
14 The above results will be made available at the Company's Website at www.ariesagro.com on or after 12 th August, 2021.									
For Aries Agro Limited Sd/- Dr. Rahul Mirchandani Chairman and Managing Director DIN : 00239057									
Place: Mumbai Date: 11 th August, 2021									

पुणेकरांनी खासगी लसीकरण केंद्राकडे फिरवली पाट

पुणे, दि. १३, (प्रतिनिधी) : गेल्या काही दिवसांपासून पुणेकरांनी जिल्ह्यातील खासगी लसीकरण केंद्राकडे पाठ फिरवल्याचे चित्र दिसून येत आहे. खासगी लसीकरण केंद्रात ४ लाख ६१ हजार लसींचा साठा पडून आहे. त्यामुळे जिल्ह्यातील खासगी दवाखान्यांकडे उपलब्ध असलेला लसींचा साठा जिल्हा प्रशासन उघारीवर घेणार आहे. या माध्यमातून लसीकरणाचा वेग वाढवण्याचा प्रशासनाचा विचार असून त्या बदलत्यात खासगी दवाखान्यांना नव्या लसींचा साठा पुरवण्यात येईल. अन्यथा या लसींची एक्सपायरी डेट संपून हे डोस वाया जाण्याची भीती आहे. यामुळे जिल्हा प्रशासनाने ही अभिनव संकल्पना राबविण्याचा निर्णय घेतल्याची माहिती जिल्हा परिषदेचे मुख्य कार्यकारी अधिकारी आयुष प्रसाद यांनी दिली. खासगी दवाखान्यांना शासनाला लस द्यायची असल्यास कोरेगाव पार्क येथील लस साठवण केंद्राशी किंवा जिल्हा लसीकरण अधिकारी डॉ. सचिन एडके यांच्याशी संपर्क साधण्याचे आवाहन करण्यात आले आहे.

पिंपरी विचडवमध्चे फक्त ५९ केंद्रांवर ‘कोव्हॅक्सिन’ची लस
पिंपरी चिंचवड महापालिकेला ‘कोविशिल्ड’ची लसींचा साठा उपलब्ध झालेला नाही. त्यामुळे शहरातील १८ आणि ४५ वर्षांपुढील नागरिकांना आज फक्त ‘कोव्हॅक्सिन’चा अनुक्रमे पहिला व दुसरा डोस मिळेल. कि.ऑस्कद्वारे टोकरा घेतलेल्या, ऑनलाइन पद्धतीने बुकिंग केलेल्या आणि कोविन ऑन द स्पॉट रजिस्ट्रेशन इन कोविन अॅप नोंदणीद्वारे लाभार्थ्यांचे लसीकरण आज पार पडेल. मुंबईत सोमवारी दिवसभरात कोरोनाचे २०८ रुग्ण सापडले होते. दुसऱ्या लाटेतील ही सर्वाधिक कमी रुग्णसंख्या आहे. यापूर्वी २६ जुलैला २९९ तर २० जुलैला मुंबईत ३५९ रुग्ण सापडले होते. तर राज्यातील कोरोना रुग्णांची संख्याही पाच हजारांच्या खाली आली. शुक्रवारी दिवसभरात राज्यात ४४०५ रुग्ण सापडले. मुंबईत रुग्ण बरे होण्याचे प्रमाण ९७ टक्क्यांवर पोहोचले आहे. तर रुग्ण दुपटीचा कालावधी १६८० दिवसांवर पोहोचला आहे.

ANUPAM FINSERV LIMITED (CIN - L74140MH1991PLC061715) Reg Off: 502, Corporate Arena, DP Primal Road, Goregaon West, Mumbai 400104 Tel: 67830020 Email: info@anupamfinserv.com Website: www.anupamfinserv.com Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter ended 30th June, 2021					
	(Rs. In Lacs)				
Particulars	Quarter ended 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/06/2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	
Total income from operations (net)	64.96	80.95	62.14	287.72	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	27.84	34.07	36.23	170.30	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	27.84	34.07	36.23	170.30	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.83	34.08	17.66	126.64	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	20.83	34.08	17.66	126.64	
Equity Share Capital	1,051.25	1,051.25	1,051.25	1,051.25	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	202.59	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.20	0.32	0.17	1.20	
Diluted:	0.20	0.32	0.17	1.20	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website and on the website of the Company www.anupamfinserv.com
The Boards of Directors have approved a stock split of face value of equity shares from Rs. 10/- per share to Rs. 1/- per share, subject to approval of members and regulatory approvals.

By order of the Board
Sd/-
Pravin Gade
Director & CFO

NCL RESEARCH & FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED Registered Office : 79, Bhagyodaya Building, 3rd Floor, Nagindas Master Road, Fort, Mumbai -400 023 CIN - L65921MH1985PLC284739, Email : ncl-research@gmail.com, Website : www.nclfin.com Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2021					
	₹ in Lakhs				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30 th June 2021	Quarter ended 30 th June 2020	Year Ended 31 st March 2021	
		Un-Audited		Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	35.96	48.59	185.79	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	10.16	27.51	1.52	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	10.16	27.51	1.52	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	7.52	20.35	1.11	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-	
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each)	2,908.50	2,908.50	2,908.50	
7	Other Equity			3,281.41	
8	Earning Per Share (before Extra-Ordinary items) of ₹ 2/- (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
(i) a) Basic		0.01	0.01	0.00	
b) Diluted		0.01	0.01	0.00	

Notes :-
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange/s under Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2021 is available on the Company website "www.nclfin.com" and on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For NCL Research & Financial Services Limited
Sd/-
Goutam Bose
Managing Director

 DYNACONS CONSULTING AND FINANCIAL SERVICES	
नोंदीकृत कार्यालय: ७८, रसन ज्योत इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट, इरला लेन, विलेपार्ले (प.), मुंबई-४०००५६. दूर: ०६८८९१००५. सीआयएन: एल६५९९०एमएच१९५९पीएलसी०९३१३०. वेबसाईट: www.dynacons.com	सूचना
सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या नियम २९ सहाय्यात नियम ४७ व ४२ नुसार आणि कंपनी कायदा २०१३ च्या कलम ९५ व त्यातील लागू नियमानुसार येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, कंपनीचे ऑगोरेट वार्याव्य ३रा मजला, ए विंग, सन्टेक सेंटर, गुप्ता रोड, विलेपार्ले (प.), मुंबई-४०००५७ येथे मुख्यालय, १२ ऑगस्ट, २०२१ रोजी कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाला संपन्न कंपनीचेर घोषित वित्तीय वर्ष २०२१-२२ क्वीटरा अंतर्गत लानास देण्याच्या उद्देशानेला नोंद दिनांक म्हणून कंपनीने १३ ऑगस्ट, २०२१ नमिचित केली आहे अंतर्गत लानास, घोषित झाल्या ज्या सभमाधाराकांची नावे नोंद दिनांक सोमवार, २३ ऑगस्ट, २०२१ रोजी शेअरचे लाभार्थी मालक म्हणून डिजिटलरितीच्या नोंदीत आहेत किंवा कंपनीच्या सदस्य नोंद पुरवठाकरा आहेत त्यांना दिले जाईल. सदस्यांना विनंती आहे की, त्यांनी कंपनीचे निबंधक व हस्तांतर प्रतिनिधी यांच्याकडे वार्षिक वार्षिक वार्षिक मागणीचे संपूर्णतऱ्या ल्याचे बँक खाते लशील, पत्ता बदल इत्यादी सादर करणे आणि विद्युत स्वरुपात मागणीच्या अस्त्यत्वा संबंधित ठेवदार सध्यामागीलकडे लशील नोंदीवत. उपरोक्त माहिती कंपनीच्या www.dynacons.com आणि कंपनीचे शेअर्स जेथे सुविधदत्त आहेत त्या www.bseindia.com व www.nseindia.com वर उपलब्ध आहेत.	संचालक मंडळाला आदेशानुसार डायनाकॉन्स लिस्टिंग्स अँड सेक्युरिटीज लिमिटेडद्वारे सह/ - निवेश एम. अंतर्गरीया अध्यक्ष व व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक डीआयएन:००४४५९०४
टिकाण: मुंबई दिनांक: १२.०८.२०२१	

VOLTAIRE LEASING & FINANCE LIMITED Registered Office : 79, Bhagyodaya Building, 3rd Floor, Nagindas Master Road, Fort, Mumbai -400 023 CIN - L74110MH1984PLC033920, Email: voltaire.leafin@gmail.com, Web: www.voltftd.com Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2021					
	₹ in Lakhs				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30 th June 2021	Quarter ended 30 th June 2020	Year Ended 31 st March 2021	
		Un-Audited		Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	24.44	28.27	123.54	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	10.18	12.90	7.82	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	10.18	12.90	7.82	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	7.88	9.54	6.28	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	(20.36)	
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	411.80	411.80	411.80	
7	Other Equity			1,513.11	
8	Earning Per Share (before Extra-Ordinary items) of ₹ 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
(i) a) Basic		0.19	0.23	0.15	
b) Diluted		0.19	0.23	0.15	

Notes :-
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange/s under Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2021 is available on the Company website "www.voltftd.com" and on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For Voltaire Leasing & Finance Limited
Sd/-
Alok K. Behera
Managing Director

 DYNACONS CONSULTING AND FINANCIAL SERVICES							
नोंद:कार्यालय: ७८, रसनज्योत इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट, इर्ला लेन, विलेपार्ले (प.), मुंबई-४०००५६. दूर: ०६८८९१००० कॉर्पोरेट ओळख क्रमांक: एल७२२००एमएच१९५९पीएलसी०९३१३०. वेबसाईट: www.dynacons.com	नोंदीकृत कार्यालय: ७८, रसनज्योत इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट, इर्ला लेन, विलेपार्ले (प.), मुंबई-४०००५६. दूर: ०६८८९१००० कॉर्पोरेट ओळख क्रमांक: एल७२२००एमएच१९५९पीएलसी०९३१३०. वेबसाईट: www.dynacons.com						
३० जून, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचा अहवाल	(र.लाखान)						
तपशील	एकमेव	एकत्रित	संपलेले वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले वर्ष
३०.०६.२१	३१.०३.२१	३०.०६.२०	३१.०३.२१	३०.०६.२१	३१.०३.२१	३०.०६.२०	३१.०३.२१
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१४८५.४२	१३९०४.३१	५८७०.३७	४३७८०.६७	१४८५.४२	१३९०७.३४	५८७०.३७
कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)/(कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्वी)	४९१.९३	४७२.६४	१८०.५२	१२०९.४९	४९१.९३	४३३.३८	१८०.५७
(अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	४९१.९३	४७२.६४	१८०.५२	१२०९.४९	४९१.९३	४३३.३८	१८०.५७
(अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	३२४.०६	३१३.४९	१४२.०२	१२२.२६	३२४.०६	२९९.८२	१४१.९८
कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वेक्ष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वेक्ष नफा/(तोटा) आणि इतर सर्वेक्ष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	१२२	-०.४४	-५.२१	-७.२०	१.८४	७४.६	-३.९२
समभाग भांडवल	९१७.३१	९१७.३१	९१७.३१	९१७.३१	९१७.३१	९१७.३१	९१७.३१
राखीव (पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वाळूक) मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिश्चित तालेबंद नफात दिव्यानुसार					३९३१.२१		३९५१.७६
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी) (खंडीत व अखंडीत कार्यचलनाकरिता)							
१. मूळ	३.३०	३.५५	१.५५	१०.८०	३.३०	३.३०	१.५५
२. सीमिकृत	३.२२	३.५५	१.५५	१०.०९	३.२२	३.३८	१.५९

टिप: लेखापसमितीने वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचे पुनर्विचारित केले आहे आणि दिनांक १२ ऑगस्ट, २०२१ रोजी झालेल्या सभेत संचालक मंडळाने निष्कर्षास मान्यता दिली आहे. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये १२ ऑगस्ट, २०२१ रोजी स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली निष्कर्षास वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरा आहे. ३० जून, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचे संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com व www.nseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

संचालक मंडळाला वतीने व करिता
डायनाकॉन्स लिस्टिंग्स अँड सेक्युरिटीज लिमिटेडद्वारे
सह/ -
धर्मेरा एन. अंतर्गरीया
कार्यकारी संचालक
(डीआयएन:००४४५९००४)

मुंबई, १२ ऑगस्ट, २०२१

सॉलिड कंटेनर लिमिटेड

सीआयएन: एल २८१००एमएच १९६४पीएलसी०९३०६४

नोंदीणी कार्यालय: २००६, फर्नासबेरी रोड, आयसीआय लिमिटेड जवळ, २ रोड (ई), मुंबई – ४०० ०३३.

दूर: ६७८०२१९५५/७५०६०२९८६६

ई-मेल: solidcontainersltd@gmail.com; वेबसाईट: www.solidcontainers.net

३० जून, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व कालावधीकरिता अलेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचा अहवाल
(रक्कम लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली वर्ष	संपलेली वर्ष
		३०.०६.२०२१ (लेखापरिश्चित)	३१.०३.२०२१ (लेखापरिश्चित)	३०.०६.२०२० (अलेखापरिश्चित)
	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	-	-	-
	कर पूर्वीच्या कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा असामान्य बाबीनंतर)	(५९.४९)	(२२५.९३)	(१०८.४४)
	कर पूर्वीच्या कालावधीसाठी (निव्वळ आणि/किंवा अपवादात्मक बाबीनंतर) निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा)	(५९.४९)	(२२५.९३)	(१०८.४४)
	कर नंतरच्या कालावधीसाठी (निव्वळ आणि/किंवा असाधारण बाबीनंतर) निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा)	(५९.४९)	(२२५.९३)	(१०८.४४)
	कालावधीसाठी (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (करानंतर) साठी कालावधी सर्वेक्ष नफा / (तोटा) साठी एकूण व्यापक उत्पन्न	(५९.४९)	(२२५.९३)	(१०८.४४)
	समभाग भांडवल (प्रत्येकी रु.१०)	४३८.०८	४३८.०८	४३८.०८
	शिल्पकानुसार पुनर्नवीनीकरण आरक्षण वाळता आरक्षण	-	(७,६२२.८७)	-
	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (दरम्यान मूल्या रु .१०/- प्रत्येकी)			
	(चालू आणि खंडित कार्यचलनासाठी) -			
	(अ) मूळ	(१.३६)	(८.५८)	(३.३३)
	(ब) सीमिकृत	(४.७८)	(८.५८)	(३.३३)

सूचना:
१. या लेखा परिष्ठाणातील आर्थिक निकालांचा आढावा समितीने घेतला व त्या कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाने १३ ऑगस्ट, २०२१ रोजी झालेल्या बैठकीत मंजूर केला.
२. कंपनीने १ एप्रिल २०१७ पासून इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड (इंडीझीएन एस) दत्तक घेतले आणि त्यानुसार वरील लेखापरिश्चित आर्थिक निकाल नमूद केलेल्या मानकानुसार तयार केले.
३. उपरोक्त ही सेबीच्या (नियम लिलाव व प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकता) नियम, २०१५ च्या नियमन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे दाखल केलेल्या वर्षपरिश्चित आर्थिक परिणामांच्या विस्तृत स्वस्थाचे एक उतर आहे. लेखापरिश्चित वर्षाचे पूर्ण स्वस्थ आर्थिक परिणाम उपलब्ध स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com आणि कंपनीच्या वेबसाइट www.solidcontainers.net वर उपलब्ध आहे.
सॉलिडकंटेनर लिमिटेडकरिता
सह/ -
रेमरा वार
संचालीका

मॅराथॉन नेक्स्टजेन रियाल्टी लिमिटेड						
नोंदीणीकृत कार्यालय: मॅराथॉन फ्युच्युरिज्जस, एन.एम.जोशी मार्ग, लोअर परळ (प.), मुंबई-४०००१३.						
सीआयएन:एल६५९९०एमएच१९७८पीएलसी०२००८०						
३० जून, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल						
(र.लाखात, इंडीएस व्यतिरिक्त)						
तपशील	एकमेव			एकत्रित		
	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही
३०.०६.२१	३१.०३.२१	३०.०६.२०	३०.०६.२१	३१.०३.२१	३०.०६.२०	
अलेखापरिश्चित	अलेखापरिश्चित	अलेखापरिश्चित	अलेखापरिश्चित	अलेखापरिश्चित	अलेखापरिश्चित	
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१०८७.६६	५४३९.२३	१४७५.२४	३५३५.०१	२०५५४.८४	५८६७.२२
इतर उत्पन्न	६१५.४२	१८६९.६१	२८९.७६	८८८.६२	१७६०.०६	२७०.५२
कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक बाबापूर्वी)	४११.३३	२९६५.२९	८२६.०४	३११.२३	३२१०.३२	२९९३.८९
करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबानंतर)	४११.३३	२९६५.२९	८२६.०४	३११.२३	३२१०.३२	२९९३.८९
करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	(४०४५.५८)	२८४९.८६	१२८७.१२	४३५.१५	१५९१६.१०	११३६.५५
कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वेक्ष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वेक्ष नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वेक्ष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	(४०२.२४)	२८६३.२३	२१८४.२०	४४४.२९	१५५८.९५	११३२.९२
समभाग भांडवल	२३००.००	२३००.००	२३००.००	२३००.००	२३००.००	२३००.००
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.५/- प्रत्येकी)						
१. मूळ इंडीएस	(०.८८६०)	६.१७८०	२.७९८१	०.९४६०	३.३०२४	२.४७०८
२. सीमिकृत इंडीएस	(०.८८६०)	६.१७३९	२.७९८१	०.९४६०	३.३००२	२.४७०८
टिप:						
१. वरील निष्कर्षांचे लेखासमितीद्वारे पुर्विलोकन करण्यात आले आणि १२ ऑगस्ट, २०२१ रोजी झालेल्या संचालक मंडळाच्या संघेत नोंद पटवार घेण्यात आले.						
२. सेबी (लिस्टिंग) ऑब्लिगेशन्स अंण्ड डिव्क्लोजर फ्रिकायर्मॅन्ट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सर्वोत्तम मर्यादातील उतरा आहे. त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण मूला शब्दक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com व www.nseindia.com वेबसाईटवर आणि कंपनीच्या www.marathonnextgen.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.						
३. ३१ मार्च, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीचे आकडे हे संपूर्ण वित्तीय वसंत्सराद्वारे मारथॉननेक्स्टजेन आकडे आणि संशोधित वित्तीय वर्षाच्या तृतीय तिमाहीपर्यंत अलेखापरिश्चित प्रकाशित वर्ष ते तारीख आकडे या दाखाना ताळमेळ घालणारे आकडे आहेत.						